
1750ASTL76 STACKED BOND
SOLOCAST EMBEDDED BRICK
US D704,865 S, US D704,866 S , US 10,060,143 B2

Bob Calmes, National Sales Manager
(920) 819-9851     bob@advancedformliners.com

Sheet size:                                 
Square ft per sheet:       
On Center:      
Vertical joint width:          
Horizontal joint width:
Joint height:                    

47.240”W X 40.620”H
13.3”
3.385”
.393””
.393” 
1/4”

Formliner

Concrete


